
Profit and Loss - Airport
Cameron Park Airport District

July 1-October 31, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, November 24, 2025 02:31 AM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

Income
4000 Fuel Income 93,624.96
4002 Hanger income 26,208.00
4003 Additional Fuel Tank Fee Income 38.00
4010 Transient parking income 163.00
4012 District tie down 7,704.50
4081 Donations 5,565.00
4090 Interest 71.22
4100 Service Fees 264.00
Uncategorized Income 95.00

Total for Income $133,733.68

Gross Profit $133,733.68

Expenses
5000 Office & Computer Maintenance
5000.20 Computer Expenses 29.49
5000.50 Office supplies 1,130.22

Total for 5000 Office & Computer Maintenance $1,159.71

5073 Repairs and maintenance- Airport $8,068.71
5073.20 Maintenance-General 335.02
5073.30 Fire Protection 304.68

Total for 5073 Repairs and maintenance- Airport $8,708.41

5081 Fence and gate expense 101.10
5098 Association Dues & Subscription 3,481.87
5099 Conferences and meetings
5099.10 Meals 39.84
5099.20 Mileage 152.60

Total for 5099 Conferences and meetings $192.44

5526 Small equipment and tools 598.18
5555 In-kind Donation Expense 2,585.98
6096 Workers compensation insurance -60.66
6560 Payroll Expenses $0.00
6560.10 Operations 17,545.70
6560.20 Vegetation Management 1,253.50
6560.30 Taxes 1,559.44
Wages 0.00

Total for 6560 Payroll Expenses $20,358.64

7200 Utilities
7200.10 Electric 3,023.86
7200.20 Sewer 682.96
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7200.30 Garbage 106.92
Total for 7200 Utilities $3,813.74

8010 Accounting services 9,950.00
8090 Insurance
8090.30 Comm General Liability Ins 2,268.00
8090.50 Property Coverage Insurance 1,215.09
8090.70 D&O Insurance 2,036.72
8090.80 Tank Pollution Liability Ins 758.70
8090.90 Non-owned Auto Liability Ins 1,109.10

Total for 8090 Insurance $7,387.61

8170 LAFCO 375.92
8171 Loan Tax Expense 136.50
8172 QuickBooks Payments Fees 669.88
8200 Communications
8200.10 Website 840.00
8200.20 Cellphone 626.10
8200.30 Digital Marketing 487.83

Total for 8200 Communications $1,953.93

8223 Vehicle expense 34.99
8500 Fuel Expense 106,461.32
8501 Credit Card processing fees 2,243.65
8502 Inventory change -31,205.54
8504 Network Access/Support (QTPod) 1,195.00
8525 Permits 495.84
8530 Underground tank fees 2,699.00

Total for Expenses $143,337.51

Net Operating Income -$9,603.83

Other Expenses
8998 Depreciation 30,576.12

Total for Other Expenses $30,576.12

Net Other Income -$30,576.12

Net Income -$40,179.95


